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22 - 25 January 2026GT4 Winter Series
Circuito Estoril - 4182mtr.Laps and Sector Times - Private practice 2

 Joel Mesch11  Mercedes-AMG GT4
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 1:00.938 38.965 1:53.458216.6

2 25.155 58.991 38.545 2:02.691217.9 229.8

3 24.463 58.610 38.096 2:01.169217.9 229.8

4 24.328 58.630 37.551 2:00.509218.3 232.3

5 24.365 57.699 38.849 2:00.913217.9 231.8

8:16.735 1:00.591 38.594 9:55.920217.0 232.86

24.489 58.825 38.149 2:01.463217.0 231.37

24.590 59.709 Pit In  2:09.492230.88

Pit Out Pit In  Pit In  5:01.0819

Pit Out 1:00.674 39.351 3:17.618213.610

 Tim Horrell30  Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 RS CS
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 1:00.629 39.844 1:54.388219.2

2 25.019 59.627 38.780 2:03.426220.9 227.4

3 24.371 59.796 37.887 2:02.054221.8 236.8

4 24.147 58.290 38.282 2:00.719215.7 238.4

24.317 Pit In  Pit In  8:27.018234.85

Pit Out 1:00.816 40.479 6:07.926200.06

25.298 1:00.350 39.360 2:05.008211.2 224.17

4:24.125 1:01.781 41.226 6:07.132200.0 D227.88

 Joachim Bölting32  Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 RS CS
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 1:02.538 40.106 1:56.410211.2

2 25.813 1:00.247 39.549 2:05.609214.0 192.9

3 25.001 1:00.068 38.451 2:03.520217.0 216.4

4 24.807 58.425 38.558 2:01.790217.4 230.3

5 24.784 57.981 38.587 2:01.352217.0 225.0

7:58.927 59.975 39.094 9:37.996217.4 231.36

25.009 58.961 39.105 2:03.075216.6 210.97

24.562 58.550 38.322 2:01.434220.0 230.38

24.953 58.341 38.471 2:01.765218.7 219.59

4:14.615 1:01.805 39.785 5:56.205215.7 227.810

 Arne Hoffmeister66  Porsche Cayman GT4 CS
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 1:08.588 43.564 2:05.998207.6

2 28.753 1:07.017 42.549 2:18.319204.9 162.2

3 28.038 1:05.906 43.049 2:16.993206.4 184.6

4 27.070 1:08.283 43.959 2:19.312208.3 192.2

8:40.614 1:04.138 41.431 10:26.183211.6 197.15

27.488 1:03.175 42.178 2:12.841209.1 191.26

26.777 1:03.897 41.032 2:11.706211.6 217.37

8

 Ravi Ramyead71  BMW M4 GT4 Evo
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 1:01.543 38.335 1:53.119211.6

2 25.118 59.023 37.886 2:02.027212.4 223.1

3 24.788 58.583 Pit In  2:06.195227.4

4 Pit Out 59.512 37.583 13:51.542211.6

24.600 58.764 37.644 2:01.008210.7 225.95

24.577 58.764 37.895 2:01.236211.6 225.56

24.769 1:15.635 Pit In  2:26.052225.97

Pit Out 1:00.776 39.642 5:06.476207.68

 Tom Pappenburg85  Mercedes-AMG GT4
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 1:02.133 39.131 1:54.005213.6

2 25.412 58.881 38.594 2:02.887213.6 215.1

3 24.952 58.426 38.462 2:01.840212.0 224.1

24.760 58.586 38.708 2:02.054213.2 230.84

21:21.959 59.902 39.442 23:01.303210.3 230.35

6

 Filipe Santos96  McLaren 570S GT4
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 1:14.299 45.098 2:17.566203.0

2 30.875 1:08.551 43.448 2:22.874205.6 169.8

3 29.651 1:08.409 44.483 2:22.543203.7 195.3

4 29.360 1:07.152 42.891 2:19.403204.5 175.0

8:41.105 1:09.000 43.424 10:33.529203.0 194.25

29.823 1:07.025 42.611 2:19.459203.0 177.96

28.921 1:06.629 Pit In  2:29.651193.27

Pit Out 1:13.995 47.969 6:57.397188.08

 Wilhelm Kühne111  Mercedes-AMG GT4
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 1:09.399 43.855 2:08.330210.3

Results: gtws.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice BV

Page 1 of  2 Fastest time :  2:00.509  in lap  4  by  nbr. 11 : SR Motorsport by  Schnitzelalm(Enrico Förderer) (Mercedes-AMG)

8:35.407 1:11.848 43.792 10:31.047210.3 214.75
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2 28.860 1:07.411 42.365 2:18.636211.6 176.8

3 27.895 1:04.165 43.040 2:15.100212.8 214.7

4 27.436 2:04.503 43.825 3:15.764214.0 216.0

28.473 1:04.969 41.365 2:14.807213.6 190.16

27.624 1:04.356 42.724 2:14.704210.7 193.57

5:23.230 1:02.249 39.838 7:05.317211.6 209.78

 Troy Sovička144  Lotus Emira GT4
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 1:09.324 41.520 2:07.262213.2

2 26.346 1:02.652 39.194 2:08.192215.3 194.6

3 25.140 59.279 40.677 2:05.096215.7 223.1

4 25.009 1:01.952 39.551 2:06.512213.6 225.0

9:03.218 1:04.868 41.278 10:49.364209.1 226.95

25.683 59.364 38.754 2:03.801215.3 209.76

25.309 59.370 39.151 2:03.830212.8 222.77

25.235 Pit In  Pit In  4:41.376225.98

 Thilo Goos700  Aston Martin V8 Vantage GT4
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 1:04.414 40.305 1:59.014215.3

2 25.906 1:00.336 39.321 2:05.563219.2 193.2

3 25.658 1:00.329 39.495 2:05.482214.9 207.7

9:42.767 1:14.032 45.154 11:41.953207.6 207.74

28.477 1:06.837 43.123 2:18.437209.9 180.65

27.927 1:05.305 43.349 2:16.581206.4 179.16

Results: gtws.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice BV

Page 2 of  2 Fastest time :  2:00.509  in lap  4  by  nbr. 11 : SR Motorsport by  Schnitzelalm(Enrico Förderer) (Mercedes-AMG)


